



JKLC:SECTL:SE:21 17th April 2021

1 BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001

Through: BSE Listing Centre Security Code No. 500380 2 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051

Through: NEAPS

Symbol: JKLAKSHMI, Series: EQ

Dear Sir(s),

Re: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have to inform you that below mentioned Share Certificate have been reported lost by the shareholder and the Company has received request for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of Original Certificate:

S.No	Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	Shares
1	VINOD KEJRIWAL	SD019237	SD019087	1900517- 1900528	12

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For JK Lakshmi Cement Limited

> (B.K. Daga) Sr. Vice President & Company Secretary

Encl: As above











NISHANT KEJRIWAL

Correspondence Address:-D-122, SPAZE PRIVY, SECTOR-72, GURUGRAM, HARYANA-122018

Ph. No.: 8130273662

Email: keiriwalnishant1990@gmail.com /

Nishantkejriwal01@gmail.com

REPLY LETTER FOR TRANSMISSION CUM ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE ECRTIFICATE

To, MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited New Delhi, F-65, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, PHASE-L New Delhi, 110020 Ph: 011-4140 6149 Fax: 011-4170 9881

122754

ng

re

0/4

na

an (1

UNIT: IK LAKSHMI CEMENT LIMITED

Folio no: - SD019237

Subject: Reply letter for transmission of shares cum issue of duplicate share certificate

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to your reply letter bearing Reference no. MCSSTA/JK5/622711/1, dated March 08, 2021, I am hereby submitting the following documents as required by you:

1. Indemnity Bond on NJS of Rs. 100/- for issue of Duplicate share certificate

Therefore, I hereby request you to proceed with transmission of shares and issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate under Folio No. SD019237 and enter my name i.e. Mr. Nishant Kejriwal in the Register of Members of the Company.

For further queries, please contact me at 8130273662 or Email kejrjwalnishant1990@gmail.com.

Please do the needful.

Thanking You,

Nishart Kejrimal

Nishant Kejriwal

Date: 07/84/2021

Place: Gurugram